
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1802  JJ Williams                   12  Glenwood City                 16:37.2  5:21 
      2      1832  Gavin Stewart                 10  Ladysmith                     16:42.1  5:23 
      3    2 1697  Aiden Miesbauer               12  Chequamegon                   18:05.0  5:50 
      4    3 1721  Derek Kreier                  12  Clear Lake                    18:12.2  5:52 
      5    4 1942  Luke Popp                     11  Spooner                       18:13.4  5:52 
      6      1829  Eli Rogers                    12  Ladysmith                     18:30.6  5:58 
      7    5 1777  Elek Anderson                 12  Glenwood City                 18:43.7  6:02 
      8    6 1781  Connor Berends                11  Glenwood City                 18:45.7  6:03 
      9      1831  Ethan Stewart                 12  Ladysmith                     18:50.9  6:04 
     10    7 1699  Gabe Oswald                   12  Chequamegon                   18:58.6  6:07 
     11    8 1901  Logan Christel                10  Shell Lake                    19:01.5  6:08 
     12    9 1707  Maximus Weaver                12  Chequamegon                   19:03.3  6:08 
     13   10 1896  Dalton Anderson               10  Shell Lake                    19:05.6  6:09 
     14      1822  Josh Baker                    11  Ladysmith                     19:24.5  6:15 
     15   11 1683  Isaiah Deitz                  12  Chequamegon                   19:28.3  6:17 
     16   12 1790  Anthony Nelson                12  Glenwood City                 19:36.1  6:19 
     17   13 1941  Grant Popp                    11  Spooner                       19:55.4  6:25 
     18   14 1787  Clayton Hoffman                9  Glenwood City                 19:58.7  6:26 
     19   15 1698  Jayden Oscar                  10  Chequamegon                   20:04.3  6:28 
     20   16 1799  Sal Stillday                  12  Glenwood City                 20:07.7  6:29 
     21   17 1636  Hayden Hince                  10  Cameron                       20:13.5  6:31 
     22   18 1778  Ilan Anderson                 10  Glenwood City                 20:18.3  6:33 
     23   19 1688  Jacob Hilgart                 12  Chequamegon                   20:27.7  6:36 
     24   20 1719  Carter Carlson                12  Clear Lake                    20:30.5  6:37 
     25   21 1643  Wenzel Segebrecht             10  Cameron                       20:30.5  6:37 
     26      1953  Chase Lessard                 11  St. Croix Falls               20:36.0  6:38 
     27   22 1904  Lucas Jacobson                11  Shell Lake                    20:36.3  6:38 
     28   23 1745  Christian Greener             10  Frederic/Luck                 20:38.4  6:39 
     29      1796  Elliott Springborn            10  Glenwood City                 20:39.0  6:39 
     30      1784  Garrett Gross                  9  Glenwood City                 20:39.1  6:39 
     31   24 1639  Jacob Pearson                 12  Cameron                       20:39.2  6:39 
     32   25 1687  Jarrett Heckendorf             9  Chequamegon                   20:42.0  6:40 
     33   26 1761  Alik Tisdale                  11  Frederic/Luck                 20:44.9  6:41 
     34      1681  Jacob Bushman                 12  Chequamegon                   20:50.5  6:43 
     35      1786  Tyler Harrington              10  Glenwood City                 20:59.0  6:46 
     36   27 1911  Spencer Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                    21:09.1  6:49 
     37   28 1630  Carter Cherney                10  Cameron                       21:10.4  6:49 
     38      8328  Thomas Quaderer               11  Lac Courte Oreilles           21:14.8  6:51 
     39      1696  Cooper Michalski               9  Chequamegon                   21:20.1  6:53 
     40   29 1631  Rykar Ebert                   10  Cameron                       21:26.6  6:55 
     41   30 1842  Easton Rust                   10  New Auburn                    21:29.1  6:55 
     42   31 1723  Paul Wagner                   10  Clear Lake                    21:39.3  6:59 
     43   32 1905  Charlie Juza                   9  Shell Lake                    21:39.7  6:59 
     44   33 1758  Micah Rosenau                 10  Frederic/Luck                 21:42.2  7:00 
     45   34 1754  Tanner Morley                  9  Frederic/Luck                 21:59.9  7:05 
     46   35 1629  Conner Carlson                 9  Cameron                       22:04.3  7:07 
     47   36 1751  William King                  11  Frederic/Luck                 22:05.6  7:07 
     48   37 1908  Will Malmin                    9  Shell Lake                    22:14.3  7:10 
     49      1686  Wyatt Graceffa                12  Chequamegon                   22:28.6  7:15 
     50      1864  Jacob Snyder                  11  Prairie Farm                  22:29.8  7:15 
     51   38 1760  Henry Slatter                 11  Frederic/Luck                 22:29.9  7:15 
     52   39 1753  Zane Mattson                   9  Frederic/Luck                 22:31.4  7:15 
     53      1692  Harland Kasowicz              11  Chequamegon                   22:35.6  7:17 
     54   40 1910  Nolan Miller                  11  Shell Lake                    22:36.1  7:17 
     55      1916  Obediah Weideman               9  Shell Lake                    22:36.1  7:17 
     56      1797  Ben Standaert                  9  Glenwood City                 22:36.4  7:17 
     57      1788  Riley Krueger                 11  Glenwood City                 22:37.5  7:17 
     58      1952  Kody Fleck                    11  St. Croix Falls               22:39.7  7:18 
     59      1704  RJ Salvador                   11  Chequamegon                   22:41.6  7:19 
     60   41 1642  Donnic Schuebel               10  Cameron                       22:56.3  7:23 
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     61      1912  Trenton Palmer                12  Shell Lake                    23:00.4  7:25 
     62      1795  Micah Simmons                  9  Glenwood City                 23:02.1  7:25 
     63      1951  Connor Dyzak                  11  St. Croix Falls               23:07.2  7:27 
     64      1913  Elliot Scott                  12  Shell Lake                    23:08.0  7:27 
     65      1705  Robert Schienebeck            11  Chequamegon                   23:10.5  7:28 
     66      1635  Chase Hauck                   10  Cameron                       23:11.4  7:28 
     67      1793  Justin Rogers                 10  Glenwood City                 23:11.8  7:28 
     68      1637  Brett Mikolon                  9  Cameron                       23:11.9  7:28 
     69   42 1718  Evan Cain                     10  Clear Lake                    23:13.8  7:29 
     70      1956  Justin Wynne                   9  St. Croix Falls               23:18.8  7:31 
     71   43 1933  Zach Fleishauer                9  Spooner                       23:20.8  7:31 
     72   44 1724  Steven Wood                   11  Clear Lake                    23:21.2  7:31 
     73      1909  Colton Marker                 10  Shell Lake                    23:28.3  7:34 
     74      1903  Peter Hampe                   10  Shell Lake                    23:44.5  7:39 
     75      1780  Owen Bauman                   12  Glenwood City                 23:44.7  7:39 
     76   45 1717  Isaac Anderson                10  Clear Lake                    24:00.9  7:44 
     77      1595  Elijah Hendricks              12  Bruce                         24:22.8  7:51 
     78   46 1720  Reed Carlson                  10  Clear Lake                    24:29.4  7:53 
     79      1693  Frank Kief                    10  Chequamegon                   24:29.6  7:54 
     80      1862  Zeke Moret                    11  Prairie Farm                  24:30.5  7:54 
     81      1752  Xander Mattson                11  Frederic/Luck                 24:55.5  8:02 
     82      8327  Storm Thayer                  11  Lac Courte Oreilles           25:10.9  8:07 
     83      1794  Tyler Rogers                  10  Glenwood City                 25:14.8  8:08 
     84      1592  Tyler Bader                   12  Bruce                         25:28.4  8:12 
     85      8329  Mathew Baker                  12  Lac Courte Oreilles           25:37.4  8:15 
     86      1644  Matthew Senneff                9  Cameron                       25:41.2  8:17 
     87   47 1839  Aiden Ringer                   9  New Auburn                    26:03.4  8:24 
     88      1596  Keegan Nash                    9  Bruce                         26:48.5  8:38 
     89   48 1837  Oliver Cody                   10  New Auburn                    27:00.7  8:42 
     90   49 1932  Byrce Fleishauer              11  Spooner                       27:01.8  8:42 
     91   50 1938  Zachary Jahnke                10  Spooner                       27:27.8  8:51 
     92   51 1838  Cole Pederson                 12  New Auburn                    27:49.3  8:58 
     93      1722  Xander Quinn                  10  Clear Lake                    28:27.9  9:10 
     94      1902  Chase Crosby                   9  Shell Lake                    29:34.5  9:32 
     95   52 1843  Brodie Traaseth                8  New Auburn                    30:36.8  9:52 
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       1.    38  Glenwood City                               (18:44.3  93:41.4 3:21.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  JJ Williams               12 16:37.2
       2      5  Elek Anderson             12 18:43.7
       3      6  Connor Berends            11 18:45.7
       4     12  Anthony Nelson            12 19:36.1
       5     14  Clayton Hoffman            9 19:58.7
       6   ( 16) Sal Stillday              12 20:07.7
       7   ( 18) Ilan Anderson             10 20:18.3

       2.    44  Chequamegon                                 (19:07.9  95:39.5 1:59.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Aiden Miesbauer           12 18:05.0
       2      7  Gabe Oswald               12 18:58.6
       3      9  Maximus Weaver            12 19:03.3
       4     11  Isaiah Deitz              12 19:28.3
       5     15  Jayden Oscar              10 20:04.3
       6   ( 19) Jacob Hilgart             12 20:27.7
       7   ( 25) Jarrett Heckendorf         9 20:42.0

       3.    99  Shell Lake                                  (20:18.5  101:32.2 2:38.2)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Logan Christel            10 19:01.5
       2     10  Dalton Anderson           10 19:05.6
       3     22  Lucas Jacobson            11 20:36.3
       4     27  Spencer Palmer             9 21:09.1
       5     32  Charlie Juza               9 21:39.7
       6   ( 37) Will Malmin                9 22:14.3
       7   ( 40) Nolan Miller              11 22:36.1

       4.   119  Cameron                                     (20:48.1  104:00.2 1:13.1)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Hayden Hince              10 20:13.5
       2     21  Wenzel Segebrecht         10 20:30.5
       3     24  Jacob Pearson             12 20:39.2
       4     28  Carter Cherney            10 21:10.4
       5     29  Rykar Ebert               10 21:26.6
       6   ( 35) Conner Carlson             9 22:04.3
       7   ( 41) Donnic Schuebel           10 22:56.3

       5.   140  Clear Lake                                  (21:23.4  106:57.0 5:09.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Derek Kreier              12 18:12.2
       2     20  Carter Carlson            12 20:30.5
       3     31  Paul Wagner               10 21:39.3
       4     42  Evan Cain                 10 23:13.8
       5     44  Steven Wood               11 23:21.2
       6   ( 45) Isaac Anderson            10 24:00.9
       7   ( 46) Reed Carlson              10 24:29.4

       6.   152  Frederic/Luck                               (21:26.2  107:11.0 1:27.2)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Christian Greener         10 20:38.4
       2     26  Alik Tisdale              11 20:44.9
       3     33  Micah Rosenau             10 21:42.2
       4     34  Tanner Morley              9 21:59.9
       5     36  William King              11 22:05.6
       6   ( 38) Henry Slatter             11 22:29.9
       7   ( 39) Zane Mattson               9 22:31.4
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       7.   159  Spooner                                     (23:11.9  115:59.2 9:14.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Luke Popp                 11 18:13.4
       2     13  Grant Popp                11 19:55.4
       3     43  Zach Fleishauer            9 23:20.8
       4     49  Byrce Fleishauer          11 27:01.8
       5     50  Zachary Jahnke            10 27:27.8

       8.   228  New Auburn                                  (26:35.9  132:59.3 9:07.7)
     =====================================================
       1     30  Easton Rust               10 21:29.1
       2     47  Aiden Ringer               9 26:03.4
       3     48  Oliver Cody               10 27:00.7
       4     51  Cole Pederson             12 27:49.3
       5     52  Brodie Traaseth            8 30:36.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1939  Theo Kohl                 8  Spooner                             10:43.9  6:55 
      2    2 1779  Preston Arvey             8  Glenwood City                       10:50.1  6:59 
      3    3 1833  Kaden White               7  Ladysmith                           10:53.3  7:01 
      4    4 1632  Channing Erickson         8  Cameron                             11:04.0  7:08 
      5    5 1757  Cater Ridgeway            8  Frederic/Luck                       11:06.2  7:09 
      6    6 1827  Nolan Posewitz            8  Ladysmith                           11:14.6  7:15 
      7    7 1964  Oliver Bauer              8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:31.2  7:25 
      8    8 1899  Dylan Christel            8  Shell Lake                          11:32.9  7:27 
      9    9 1678  Bennett Brunell           5  Chequamegon                         11:35.0  7:28 
     10   10 1798  Hudson Steger             8  Glenwood City                       11:37.2  7:29 
     11   11 1792  Elliott Radintz           6  Glenwood City                       11:38.5  7:30 
     12   12 1743  Wyatt Chartrand           7  Frederic/Luck                       11:41.4  7:32 
     13   13 1791  Eli Oberle                8  Glenwood City                       11:47.0  7:36 
     14   14 1691  Bentley Jorgenson         7  Chequamegon                         11:57.9  7:43 
     15   15 1740  Carl Antonich             6  Frederic/Luck                       11:58.6  7:43 
     16   16 1646  Jerricho Wood             6  Cameron                             12:01.9  7:45 
     17   17 1915  Asher Trudell             6  Shell Lake                          12:03.0  7:46 
     18   18 1966  Leevi Berg                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:12.1  7:52 
     19   19 1936  Reid Hagen                8  Spooner                             12:23.8  7:59 
     20      1840  Jayce Ringer              8  New Auburn                          12:30.7  8:04 
     21   20 1976  Will White                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:31.9  8:05 
     22      1863  Maxim Severson            8  Prairie Farm                        12:34.9  8:06 
     23   21 1937  Cade Hamilton             5  Spooner                             12:36.1  8:07 
     24   22 1755  Jacob Pederson            8  Frederic/Luck                       12:37.2  8:08 
     25   23 1706  Lucas Walker              8  Chequamegon                         12:38.6  8:09 
     26   24 8317  Noah Jochimsen            6  Imago Dei Academy                   12:42.6  8:11 
     27   25 1689  Matt Hirtreiter           7  Chequamegon                         12:48.2  8:15 
     28   26 1914  Ben Stouffer              6  Shell Lake                          12:48.4  8:15 
     29   27 1975  Dominic Viebrock          8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:55.9  8:20 
     30      1594  Gabriel Hendrick          6  Bruce                               12:56.2  8:20 
     31   28 1747  Grant Johnson             6  Frederic/Luck                       12:57.1  8:21 
     32   29 1703  Zachery Roberts           8  Chequamegon                         12:57.8  8:21 
     33   30 1744  Zikani Gondwe             7  Frederic/Luck                       13:00.5  8:23 
     34   31 1965  Jamison Berg              6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:03.1  8:25 
     35   32 1680  Aiden Bushman             8  Chequamegon                         13:05.1  8:26 
     36   33 1834  David Woelfer             5  Ladysmith                           13:05.3  8:26 
     37   34 1748  Marek Johnson             5  Frederic/Luck                       13:08.4  8:28 
     38   35 1967  Oliver Clemens            7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:08.6  8:28 
     39   36 1971  Liam Kelly                7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:10.5  8:29 
     40   37 1935  Trenton Gullickson        7  Spooner                             13:13.9  8:32 
     41   38 1940  Miles Temple              7  Spooner                             13:14.6  8:32 
     42      1859  Sven Briggs               7  Prairie Farm                        13:14.8  8:32 
     43      1974  Henry Thanig              7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:17.3  8:34 
     44      1750  Alexander King            7  Frederic/Luck                       13:21.8  8:37 
     45      1861  Evan Hutchison            7  Prairie Farm                        13:22.5  8:37 
     46      1860  Jackson Fossum            7  Prairie Farm                        13:24.4  8:38 
     47      1963  Adrian Anderson           7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:26.2  8:39 
     48      1763  Abel Wetzig               7  Frederic/Luck                       13:26.8  8:40 
     49      1749  Soren Karl                7  Frederic/Luck                       13:27.5  8:40 
     50   39 1800  Aiden Thompson            6  Glenwood City                       13:29.4  8:42 
     51   40 1702  Kamryn Roberts            8  Chequamegon                         13:29.8  8:42 
     52      1969  Kort Fleck                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:31.4  8:43 
     53   41 1826  Lukas Mikunda             6  Ladysmith                           13:37.1  8:46 
     54      1841  Cash Robey                6  New Auburn                          13:39.2  8:48 
     55      1973  Eli Malm                  6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:40.4  8:49 
     56   42 1782  Gavin Briese              6  Glenwood City                       13:40.4  8:49 
     57      1684  Trevor Gelina             6  Chequamegon                         13:44.6  8:51 
     58      1970  Daniel Hanson             8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:50.2  8:55 
     59   43 1825  Ezra Gago                 5  Ladysmith                           13:52.2  8:56 
     60   44 1633  Conner Erickson           5  Cameron                             13:52.4  8:56 
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     61   45 1641  Blake Sagen               6  Cameron                             14:12.7  9:09 
     62      1972  Preston Lessman           7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:12.9  9:10 
     63   46 1627  Ethan Breed               6  Cameron                             14:18.4  9:13 
     64      1968  Jonah Dyzak               6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:26.7  9:18 
     65   47 1626  Ashton Breed              6  Cameron                             14:27.9  9:19 
     66   48 1906  Chase Kidder              8  Shell Lake                          14:29.4  9:20 
     67   49 1830  James Schletty            7  Ladysmith                           14:32.4  9:22 
     68   50 1801  Jaiden Verdeja            7  Glenwood City                       15:17.0  9:51 
     69      1764  Charles Wooten            5  Frederic/Luck                       15:26.7  9:57 
     70      1695  Easton Lemke              5  Chequamegon                         15:27.0  9:57 
     71   51 1625  Cody Anderson             6  Cameron                             15:30.9 10:00 
     72   52 1907  Channing Linton           6  Shell Lake                          15:34.2 10:02 
     73   53 8318  Ronin Collette            8  Imago Dei Academy                   15:43.5 10:08 
     74      1640  Ayden Riedell             6  Cameron                             15:50.4 10:12 
     75      1783  Sawyer Brite              6  Glenwood City                       15:58.4 10:17 
     76      1634  Walter Gerstner           6  Cameron                             16:02.4 10:20 
     77   54 1900  Ethan Christel            5  Shell Lake                          16:08.8 10:24 
     78      1690  Ethan Humphrey            8  Chequamegon                         16:18.5 10:30 
     79      1700  Honor Oswald              5  Chequamegon                         16:23.4 10:34 
     80      1741  Warren Ayd                5  Frederic/Luck                       16:29.6 10:38 
     81      1756  Simon Radomsky            5  Frederic/Luck                       16:36.5 10:42 
     82   55 8321  Masyn Smith               7  Imago Dei Academy                   16:37.4 10:43 
     83      1628  Dylan Candler-Salas       5  Cameron                             17:17.5 11:08 
     84   56 8316  Hayden Wahlstom           7  Imago Dei Academy                   18:06.9 11:40 
     85   57 8319  Nick Bruce                7  Imago Dei Academy                   18:08.3 11:41 
     86   58 7608  Sawyer Jiskra             6  Imago Dei Academy                   18:09.7 11:42 
     87      1679  Bennett Bukachek          6  Chequamegon                         18:31.9 11:56 
     88      1785  Gavin Gross               7  Glenwood City                       18:57.9 12:13 
     89      1701  Cameron Petroski          5  Chequamegon                         19:11.3 12:22 
     90      1645  Rykar Thompson            5  Cameron                             20:16.2 13:03 
     91      1844  Thomas Zaehler            8  New Auburn                          20:50.2 13:25 
     92   59 1898  Kirk Bryan                5  Shell Lake                          21:02.3 13:33 
     93      1918  Oliver Williamson         6  Shell Lake                          23:22.7 15:03 
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       1.    75  Glenwood City                               (11:52.5  59:22.2 2:39.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Preston Arvey              8 10:50.1
       2     10  Hudson Steger              8 11:37.2
       3     11  Elliott Radintz            6 11:38.5
       4     13  Eli Oberle                 8 11:47.0
       5     39  Aiden Thompson             6 13:29.4
       6   ( 42) Gavin Briese               6 13:40.4
       7   ( 50) Jaiden Verdeja             7 15:17.0

       2.    82  Frederic/Luck                               (12:04.1  60:20.5 1:50.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Cater Ridgeway             8 11:06.2
       2     12  Wyatt Chartrand            7 11:41.4
       3     15  Carl Antonich              6 11:58.6
       4     22  Jacob Pederson             8 12:37.2
       5     28  Grant Johnson              6 12:57.1
       6   ( 30) Zikani Gondwe              7 13:00.5
       7   ( 34) Marek Johnson              5 13:08.4

       3.   100  Chequamegon                                 (12:23.5  61:57.5 1:22.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Bennett Brunell            5 11:35.0
       2     14  Bentley Jorgenson          7 11:57.9
       3     23  Lucas Walker               8 12:38.6
       4     25  Matt Hirtreiter            7 12:48.2
       5     29  Zachery Roberts            8 12:57.8
       6   ( 32) Aiden Bushman              8 13:05.1
       7   ( 40) Kamryn Roberts             8 13:29.8

       4.   103  St. Croix Falls Middle School               (12:26.9  62:14.2 1:31.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Oliver Bauer               8 11:31.2
       2     18  Leevi Berg                 8 12:12.1
       3     20  Will White                 7 12:31.9
       4     27  Dominic Viebrock           8 12:55.9
       5     31  Jamison Berg               6 13:03.1
       6   ( 35) Oliver Clemens             7 13:08.6
       7   ( 36) Liam Kelly                 7 13:10.5

       5.   116  Spooner                                     (12:26.5  62:12.3 2:30.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Theo Kohl                  8 10:43.9
       2     19  Reid Hagen                 8 12:23.8
       3     21  Cade Hamilton              5 12:36.1
       4     37  Trenton Gullickson         7 13:13.9
       5     38  Miles Temple               7 13:14.6

       6.   126  Ladysmith                                   (12:32.5  62:42.5 2:58.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Kaden White                7 10:53.3
       2      6  Nolan Posewitz             8 11:14.6
       3     33  David Woelfer              5 13:05.3
       4     41  Lukas Mikunda              6 13:37.1
       5     43  Ezra Gago                  5 13:52.2
       6   ( 49) James Schletty             7 14:32.4
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       7.   151  Shell Lake                                  (13:17.6  66:27.9 4:01.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Dylan Christel             8 11:32.9
       2     17  Asher Trudell              6 12:03.0
       3     26  Ben Stouffer               6 12:48.4
       4     48  Chase Kidder               8 14:29.4
       5     52  Channing Linton            6 15:34.2
       6   ( 54) Ethan Christel             5 16:08.8
       7   ( 59) Kirk Bryan                 5 21:02.3

       8.   155  Cameron                                     (13:05.9  65:29.4 3:14.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Channing Erickson          8 11:04.0
       2     16  Jerricho Wood              6 12:01.9
       3     44  Conner Erickson            5 13:52.4
       4     45  Blake Sagen                6 14:12.7
       5     46  Ethan Breed                6 14:18.4
       6   ( 47) Ashton Breed               6 14:27.9
       7   ( 51) Cody Anderson              6 15:30.9

       9.   245  Imago Dei Academy                           (16:15.8  81:18.7 5:25.7)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Noah Jochimsen             6 12:42.6
       2     53  Ronin Collette             8 15:43.5
       3     55  Masyn Smith                7 16:37.4
       4     56  Hayden Wahlstom            7 18:06.9
       5     57  Nick Bruce                 7 18:08.3
       6   ( 58) Sawyer Jiskra              6 18:09.7


